
on No: 1000861352 

State Vaccine Store 

Phone No: 8259056204 

LIFE 

Address: DHS (MCH & FW), Lawmali Pasteur Hills 

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering. 

Dear Esteemed Consumer, 

Bank Account Name 

Account No 

IFSC Code 

With reference to your application No. (1000861352), request No. (985521) dated 10-Apr-2024 for the subject cited above, you are 

requested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 1995728.00 into the Bank Account as detailed below: 

Deposited Amount: 

UTR No: 

Component 

Please find attached herewith break-up of the tota quoted estimate amount. 

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Labour Charge @20% 

Note: After payment, please furnished the following Bank transactions details to the respective Sub-Divisions 

Labour Charge @20% 

Cost of Materials(Service connection) 

Labour Charge @10% 

Cost of Materials(Line Extension CharBe) 

Cost of Materials(Metering Charge) 

Labour Charge @10% 

Sub Total 

Cost of Materials(Substation charge) 

Civil works(Excluding GST) 

Departmental Charge @15% 

Application Fee 

Taxable Value 

GST 18% 

Shilong Central Division Polo Sub-Division 

ESTIMATEFOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION 

Sub Total 

:MePDCL Deposit Works Account 

:38523607373 

Less Cost of matenials purchase by the consumer 

Labour Cess @1% 

Sub Total 

:SBINOO00181 

Security Deposit 

Application Date: 10-Apr-2024 

Load: 26.00 KW 

Deposited Date: 

STA1E V ACCIaE STGRE 

Bank Name: 

Amount 

49890.00 

9978.00 

724797.31 

144959.46 

274797.95 

27479.80 

17190.95 

1719.10 

1250812.57 

211989.56 

219420.32 

49890.00 

200.00 

1632532.45 

293855.84 

1926388.29 

19263.88 

1945652.17 

50076.00 
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Assistant Engineer (E) 
Shillong Central i rib1stion Division 

Merut ciniulig 

Execu 

Shillong Car" 

Authorized Signat. 

iheer 
*ia Division 

Amount 

1995728.00 
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