## MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

Shiilong Central Division Polo Sub-Division

## ESTIMATE FOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION

on No: 1000861352

Application Date: 10-Apr-2024

Load: 26.00 KW

State Vaccine Store Phone No: 8259056204

Address: DHS (MCH & FW), Lawmali Pasteur Hills

4122 ROTROI JOSO45. STATE VACCINE STORE.

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering.

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your application No. (1000861352), request No. (985521) dated 10-Apr-2024 for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of **Rs 1995728.00** into the Bank Account as detailed below:

Bank Account Name

: MePDCL Deposit Works Account

Account No

: 38523607373

IFSC Code

: SBIN0000181

Please find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Note: After payment, please furnished the following Bank transactions details to the respective Sub-Divisions

Deposited Amount:	Deposited Date:
UTR No :	_ Bank Name :

Component	Amount
Cost of Materials(Service connection)	49890.00
Labour Charge @20%	9978.00
Cost of Materials(Line Extension Charge)	724797.31
Labour Charge @20%	144959.46
Cost of Materials(Substation charge)	<b>27479</b> 7.95
Labour Charge @10%	27479.80
Cost of Materials (Metering Charge)	17190.95
Labour Charge @10%	1719.10
Sub Total	1250812.57
Civil works(Excluding GST)	211989.56
Departmental Charge @15%	219420.32
Less Cost of materials purchase by the consumer	49890.00
Application Fee	200.00
Taxable Value	1632532.45
GST 18%	293855.84
Sub Total	1926388.29
Labour Cess @1%	19263.88
Sub Total	1945652.17
Security Deposit	50076.00

1995728.00

Authorized Signat

Executive Sineer Division

Merbot, ormany

Shillong Centra

Assistant Engineer (E)
Shillong Central Distribution Division

MePUCL, Silliong